
 36.9%
10.7%

16.2%

27.7%

17.9%

8.2%

7.3%

4.2%

2.6%

17.5%

9.4%

15.3%

4.9%

2.0%

14.2%

1.9%

3.1%
21

RM134,7482
RM134,7481

THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT BUDGET 2006

  OPERATING
EXPENDITURE

DEVELOPMENT
EXPENDITURE
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   1 Includes revenue, borrowings and use of Government's assets.
  2 Excludes contingency reserve.
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